
 

 

          Merritt College           

12500 Campus Drive * Oakland, California 94619 * (510) 531 4911 * FAX (510) 436-2514 

2025 Women’s Soccer Schedule 

Non-Conference Games 

Date________________ Time______________Opponent ____________ Site _______ 

 

FRI Sept 5   2:00pm   Las Positas College  Home 

THRS Sept 11   2:00pm   College of Siskyous  Home 

FRI Sept 19   2:00pm   Foothill College   Away 

BAY VALLEY CONFERENCE GAMES  

Tues Sept 30   4:00pm  Yuba     Away 

Fri Oct 3   4:00pm  Napa    Away 

Tue Oct 7   BYE   BYE    BYE 

Fri Oct 10   2:00pm   Woodland   Home 

Tue Oct 14   4:00pm   Los Medanos   Away 

Fri Oct 17   4:00pm  Marin    Away  

Tue Oct 21   4:00pm  Solano College  Home  

Fri Oct 24   4:00pm  Mendocino   Home 

Tue Oct 28   2:00pm  Contra Costa   Home 

Fri Oct 31   3:00pm  TBD    TBD 

Tue Nov 4   3:00pm  TBD    TBD 

Fri Nov 7   3:00pm  TBD    TBD 

Tue Nov 11   3:00pm  TBD    TBD 

Fri Nov 14   3:00pm  TBD    TBD 

Head Coach:     President:    Athletic Director: 
Brendan McManus   Dr. David Johnson   Brock Drazen  

 

Assistant Coache(s):   Dean Division I:   Athletic Trainer: 
     Dr. Chriss Foster   Liana Gerardo 

 


